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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. O Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices90.O Devotions: Rev. F. L.Smart
10.20 For My Lady
411. 0 Domestic Harmony
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays
_ 8.0 Running commentary onRugby football match (relayedfrom Eden Park)
$3.30 & 4.30 Sports results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9.0 a.m, on Sunday
7. 0 Report to the Nation
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
British Symphony Orchestra,
"Molly on the Shore," "MockMorris" .(Grainger)
7.39 John MtCormack (tenor)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Thea Phillips, distinguished
English soprano
8.18 Studio recital by Helen
Young (piano),Four Concert Studies. (Mac-
Dowell)
8.30 Studio

anreer by
William

Armour (ba
"The Lute "Player" (Allitsen),"Believe Me if all Those En-
dearing Young Charms," "The
Harp that Once Thro’, Tara’sHalls" (Moore), "Bells of the
Sea" (Solman)
8.42 "Swans": An

_ anthologyof poetry and music, Music byAlfred Hill played by Sir AdrianBoult and the BBC Symphony
Orchestra, Poems read by Val-
entine Dyall (BBC production)
®. 2 Newsreel and War Review
8.25 Play: "The Ghost in Your
House": (BBC production)
8.48 Sandy Powell (comicsketch)
PA neZein the Home Guard"
9.54 "The Bunkhouse Boys
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 .CLOSE DOWN

LUNZ2K BORAEAN
3. Op.m Saturday Afternoon
Programme
5. 0-6.0 Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 Radio Revue,
8.50 ‘The Man Whose Patience
Was Exhausted" (BBC _ pro-gramme)
8. 0 Music from the Russian
asters:
Szigeti (violin) and London
Philharmonic Orchestra
(Beecham), Concerto in OD

Major, Op. 19 (Prokofieff)
9.22 Sergei Rachmaninofi
piano), "Daisies," Op. 38,Oriental Sketenh )
9:28 Orchestre de l’Association
‘des Concerts Lamoureux, Pre-
miere Suite du Ballet de Chout,Op. 21 (Prokofieff)
9.44 Choir’ of the Russian
Opera, "Prince Igor" (Borodin)
10. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Stokowski), ‘‘Petrouchka" Bal-let Music (Stravinsky)
40.30 Close down

LU ZS UM) steele
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: Bob Crosby
3. 0-7.0 p.m, Barn Dance: ShowTime: Carnival of Music:
Fibber McGee; Command Per-
formance
7. 0-9.15 News: Memories:
Duffy’s Tavern: Sports
9.15-12.0 Make-believe Ballroom

V/ WELLINGTON2} 570 ke, 526m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices ~
9.32 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady; ‘"Trades-men’s- Entrance"
11. 0 "Great Figures of the Mod-ern Theatre: Irving Berlin’: A
Talk prepared by C. H: Allan
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 Dp.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Saturday Matinee

/ 3.0 Relay of Rugby Football'&. 0 Children’s’ session: Mrs.
|

Bernard Webb’s Programme,"The Joybirds Go to Sea"
6.30 List of mames of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
oa Sunday
7. 9 Report to the Nation
7.15 Sports Results7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Verse and Chorus": Most peopleknow the chorus of a hit tune,
but how many know the verse?
Listen to this musical quizz, fea-
turing Jean MePherson, with
John Parkin at the Piano
(A Studio Presentation)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Tommy MHandley’s Half-hour: "Itma’’ (BBC production)
8.30 ‘From the Golden Pages of
Melody," Se Sag

9
The Master-

‘singers, Webster Booth (tenor),
and Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands
oo Make-believe Ballroom Time10. 0 Sports results
10.
we4 Masters in Lighter00
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNVe WELLINETON|
3. 0-4.30 p.m. (approx). Musical
Programme during Relay of
Football by 2YA
5. O Variety
6. 0 Dinner music8.0 "St. Paul’: Oratorio by
Mendelssohn, performed by
Combined Church Choirs underthe auspices of "ChristianOrder Week" Committee, Con-
ducted by Albert Bryant, Or-
anist: . Lawrence Haggitt.
oloists: Soprano, Myra Ssaw-
yer; contralto, Molly Atkinson;
tenor, W. Roy Hill; baritone,Kenneth Macaulay
Oa: hag from Wellington TownHall) :

10. 0 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Close downLBV roictam_|
a8 p.m. You Asked for It ses-| sion
40. 0 Close down

AN/ NEW PLYMOUTH810 Ke, 370 m.
Children’s session6.30p7, 0 ‘Report-to the Nation

7.30 Sports session
8. 0
0. Oo
Recorded ‘concert
Close down

CNA
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 "The Golden Boomerang"6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9 a.m, on Sunday6.46 Rugby Results
7. 0 Report to the Nation7.30 ‘Mr. Thunder"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators eo8. 8 From the Studio: £. G.
Stevenson (tenor), "angelsGuard Thee" (Godard), "How
Lovely Are Thy Dwellings"
(Liddle), "Mountain Lovers"
(Squire)
8.30 "Stage Door Canteen"9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
.9.45 Something Old-Something
New
10. 0 Close down

WANE
7. Op.m. Report to the Nation7.16 Listeners’ Own session8.0 New Mayfair Orchestra,
Gilbert and Sullivan Selection
8.10 Radio Stage: ‘To-night’s
the Night"
9. Dance musie by Joe Lossand his Orchestra
9.30 Swing session10.0 Close down

7272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

| 7. Op.m. Report to the Nation746 "Hard Cash"
8. 0 Band music
8.30 Old-time dance music
9.30 Modern dance thusic
. O Close down10

| 7/a\CHRISTCHURCH]720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews /

9. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling PricesFeatured Artist e
14

10.10 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens; Eyelyn Laye(England)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 famous Orchestras

:11.30 Limericks: Langford’ ReedTalks About Them -(BBC.pfo-
gramme)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.157 qua1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)|2. 0 Bright music.3..0 "Rugby football match (re-
layed from Lancaster Park)
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm and Melody
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Names of men speaking
in the Radio Magazine at 9.0
a.m. on Sunday ~-

7. 0 Report to the Nation7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Harold Pres-
cott (tenor),"Q Sole Mio" (Capua), "MightyLak’ a Rose" (Nevin), "ShannonRiver" (Morgan), "Bonnie Wee
Thing’ (Fox)
7.465 What the

Amerioan
Com-

mentators Say8.0 "Krazy capers"
8.30 Lavender and Lace: A
peep into the past with TheaWells (soprano), and Reginald
King and his Quintet (BBC pro-
gramme)8.45 ‘Nigger Minstrels"
9. 2 NewsSreel and War Review
9.25 Old-time dance music byColin Campbell’s Dance Orch-estra (relayed from the Ritz
oY
tae ger
10. 0 Sports results
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

:

SY CHRISTCHURCH1200 ‘Ke,

3. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
7. O After dinner music
8. 0-9.30 (approx.) Relay fromDurham Street Methodist Church

|

of Haydn’s Oratorio "The Cre-ation’: Conductor and Organ-ist: Melville Lawry. Soloists:
Dora Drake (soprano), Thomas
E. West (tenor), Kenneth
$trong (bass)

| 9.30 Feuermann (’cello) and
Symphony Orchestra (Sargent),
Finale from Concerto in D Majorfor ’Cello and Orchestra
.(Haydn)9.39 Stiedry conducting the
Orchestra of New Friends’ of

' Music, Symphony No, 80 in DMinor (Haydn)10. 0 Light concert
10.30 Close down

SAARI
©) GREYMOUTH
940 kc, 319m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
98.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch musie~ (12.45. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Football Commentary re-
jayee
from Rugby Park

5.1 "The Good Hope" (BBC
production)
6. 0 "McGlusky, the Filibuster"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
who will speak in the Radio
Magazine ‘With the Boys Over-
seas’? on Sunday Morning6.45 Sports Results
7. O Report to the Nation
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Ye Olde-time Music Hall
8.29 "The BBC Brains Trust"
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.40 Swing Time
10. O- Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.20 Devotional Service’
10.40 For My Lady: "David
Copperfield"
O Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.in., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Vaudeville Matinee3. 0 "9° commentary onsenior match (relayfrom Carls rods5.-0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, (oleae list ofnames of men spe -in the
.. Radio Magazine at oo onSunday)
7. O Report to the.7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:The ABC Light Orchestra,"Dance of Columbine" iia7.40 Dajos Bela Orchestra
hapsodle

Russe" (Nussbaum)
12 What the imerican Com-Sa8.9 From thi Studio: Mary. Somerville ;

"Green Pastures’
"The Voice of Home’"’ ilson),
"Garden of (Wood)
8.18 The ABC Light Orchestra,
Music from. the Ballet "By
Candlelight" (Wiliam C, James)
8.26 From themena J. W.Thomson (bariton
"Mah Lindy Lou" mM ihy Strick-land), "I Heard a Forest Pray-ing’ (Peter de Rose), ‘‘LindenLea" (Vaughan Williams)From the Studio: Bracy
McRae (mezzo-soprano),‘"Doun the Burn," "porn Ye to
Me,"se
"Jock 0? Hazeldean"(tra= Mantovani and his Orches-ae Rosita’ (Stuart), "Siboney"

(Morse)
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 Music for Dancing, fea-
turing *Victor Silvester’s Ball-
san Orchestra (BBC produc-tion)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance music
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